
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
10 
88 
46 
92 
25 
19 
6 
8 

23 
91 
20 
14 
97 
87 
28 
7 

90 
9 

21 
29 

Driver 
Ivan Machado Perez (R) 
Victor Couto (R) 
Max Mokarem (R) 
Brenden Cooley 
Karol Pasiewicz (R) 
Elias Vignola (R) 
Casper Nissen (R) 
Max Cuthbert (R) 
Olivier Mrak (R) 
Connor Aspley 
Pipe Chaparro (R) 
Vilho Aatola 
Cole Medeiros (R) 
Leonardo Serravalle (R) 
Grant Mitchell (R) 
Aryan Narola (R) 
Bex Cranston (R) 
John Main (R) 
Jared Oselka (R) 
Maddie Colleran 

Team 
VRD Racing by Pole Position 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Olivia Racing 
DEForce Racing 
JHDD powered by ECR 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Zanella Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Exclusive Autosport 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 

Best Tm 
1:23.1037 
1:23.1463 
1:23.4035 
1:23.5503 
1:23.5562 
1:23.5725 
1:23.6339 
1:23.6878 
1:23.7434 
1:23.7728 
1:23.9268 
1:23.9487 
1:24.0702 
1:24.1084 
1:24.1393 
1:24.1675 
1:24.1941 
1:24.2411 
1:24.2932 
1:24.2939 

Diff 

0.0426 
0.2998 
0.4466 
0.4525 
0.4688 
0.5302 
0.5841 
0.6397 
0.6691 
0.8231 
0.8450 
0.9665 
1.0047 
1.0356 
1.0638 
1.0904 
1.1374 
1.1895 
1.1902 

Gap 

0.0426 
0.2572 
0.1468 
0.0059 
0.0163 
0.0614 
0.0539 
0.0556 
0.0294 
0.1540 
0.0219 
0.1215 
0.0382 
0.0309 
0.0282 
0.0266 
0.0470 
0.0521 
0.0007 

Best Speed 

97.469 
97.419 
97.118 
96.948 
96.941 
96.922 
96.851 
96.788 
96.724 
96.690 
96.513 
96.487 
96.348 
96.304 
96.269 
96.237 
96.206 
96.153 
96.093 
96.092 

In Lap 
9 
9 

10 
11 
17 
17 
4 

11 
9 
9 

11 
17 
11 
6 
3 
9 
2 
7 
3 
4 

Laps 
19 
18 
18 
20 
19 
20 
19 
19 
18 
20 
20 
20 
18 
17 
18 
20 
4 

20 
18 
19 

Sorted on best lap time
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GP of Homestead Presented by YACADEMY 

USF Juniors 

Jun Practice 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:59:56 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles 

2/17/2026 09:00 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Not Set
Race Record: Not Set


