

USF Juniors

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles

Jun Practice

2/17/2026 09:00

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:59:56

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	10	Ivan Machado Perez (R)	VRD Racing by Pole Position	1:23.1037			97.469	9	19
2	88	Victor Couto (R)	Zanella Racing	1:23.1463	0.0426	0.0426	97.419	9	18
3	46	Max Mokarem (R)	Zanella Racing	1:23.4035	0.2998	0.2572	97.118	10	18
4	92	Brenden Cooley	Exclusive Autosport	1:23.5503	0.4466	0.1468	96.948	11	20
5	25	Karol Pasiewicz (R)	Olivia Racing	1:23.5562	0.4525	0.0059	96.941	17	19
6	19	Elias Vignola (R)	DEForce Racing	1:23.5725	0.4688	0.0163	96.922	17	20
7	6	Casper Nissen (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:23.6339	0.5302	0.0614	96.851	4	19
8	8	Max Cuthbert (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:23.6878	0.5841	0.0539	96.788	11	19
9	23	Olivier Mrak (R)	Zanella Racing	1:23.7434	0.6397	0.0556	96.724	9	18
10	91	Connor Aspley	Exclusive Autosport	1:23.7728	0.6691	0.0294	96.690	9	20
11	20	Pipe Chaparro (R)	DEForce Racing	1:23.9268	0.8231	0.1540	96.513	11	20
12	14	Vilho Aatola	DEForce Racing	1:23.9487	0.8450	0.0219	96.487	17	20
13	97	Cole Medeiros (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:24.0702	0.9665	0.1215	96.348	11	18
14	87	Leonardo Serravalle (R)	Zanella Racing	1:24.1084	1.0047	0.0382	96.304	6	17
15	28	Grant Mitchell (R)	Zanella Racing	1:24.1393	1.0356	0.0309	96.269	3	18
16	7	Aryan Narola (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:24.1675	1.0638	0.0282	96.237	9	20
17	90	Bex Cranston (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:24.1941	1.0904	0.0266	96.206	2	4
18	9	John Main (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:24.2411	1.1374	0.0470	96.153	7	20
19	21	Jared Oselka (R)	Zanella Racing	1:24.2932	1.1895	0.0521	96.093	3	18
20	29	Maddie Colleran	Zanella Racing	1:24.2939	1.1902	0.0007	96.092	4	19